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Women / XS / Child
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Hamilton125
Gymtowne  

8.600 9.450 9.3759.100 36.525
6 2 1 2 1 

1 

Marguerite Bigue124
Gymtowne  

8.925 8.900 9.4509.025 36.300
2 12T 3T 1 2 

2 

Alejandra Pelkowski120
Bayshore Elite

8.650 9.350 9.0758.900 35.975
3T 4 7 6 3T

3T

Grace Rolston166
Twisters

9.000 8.850 9.1259.000 35.975
1 14 5T 4 3T

3T

Allison Yueh156
San Francisco Gym

8.650 9.075 9.1759.050 35.950
3T 7T 2 3 5 

5 

Gali Nirpaz164
Twisters

8.650 9.375 9.1008.125 35.250
3T 3 16 5 6 

6 

Alexandra Teese141
MEGA CA

8.175 9.075 8.8759.025 35.150
12T 7T 3T 9T 7 

7 

Yara Castillo-Denker159
Twisters

8.450 8.725 8.8759.000 35.050
7T 15 5T 9T 8 

8 

Lauren Ropacki129
Gymtowne  

8.200 8.975 9.0508.725 34.950
11 10 8 7 9 

9 

Elodie Serres123
Bayshore Elite

8.450 9.200 8.8258.400 34.875
7T 5 11 11T 10 

10 

Sonia Murugesh896
Pacific West

8.175 9.525 8.5008.425 34.625
12T 1 10 14 11 

11 

Poppy Barclay157
Twisters

8.450 8.900 8.4508.225 34.025
7T 12T 12T 15T 12 

12 

Quinn Joyce137
MEGA CA

7.900 8.575 8.8008.650 33.925
16 16 9 13 13 

13 

Abbie Karel162
Twisters

8.100 8.525 8.4258.225 33.275
14T 18 12T 17 14 

14 

Kele Canty-Sawangwan132
MEGA CA

7.650 9.100 8.2508.225 33.225
18 6 12T 18 15T

15T

Athena Nguyen140
MEGA CA

7.775 8.925 8.4508.075 33.225
17 11 17 15T 15T

15T

Sarah Geffen135
MEGA CA

8.375 8.550 8.9257.175 33.025
10 17 19 8 17 

17 

Julia Oram165
Twisters

0.000 9.000 8.8258.200 26.025
19 9 15 11T 18 

18 

Cece Wiener142
MEGA CA

8.100 0.000 8.2257.775 24.100
14T 19 18 19 19 

19 
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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Tse130
Gymtowne  

9.175 9.275 9.5259.350 37.325
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Molina119
Bayshore Elite

8.700 9.025 9.1259.025 35.875
8T 11 2 3 2 

2 

Annika Carlson158
Twisters

9.250 9.075 9.3757.700 35.400
1 9 19 2 3 

3 

Hana Johnsen150
Pacific West

8.725 9.550 8.7258.325 35.325
7 1 13 10 4 

4 

Angelie Estille114
American 

9.000 8.500 9.0258.675 35.200
3T 18T 5 4 5 

5 

Siofra Linden126
Gymtowne  

8.300 9.325 8.9008.600 35.125
15 3 7 5 6 

6 

Kayla Hollister117
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.250 8.8008.200 35.000
6 5T 15 8T 7 

7 

Liora Homa136
MEGA CA

8.650 8.550 8.8008.900 34.900
10T 17 3 8T 8 

8 

Alana Bray431
Gymtowne  

8.400 9.050 8.8758.550 34.875
13T 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Emma Chu112
American 

8.650 9.250 8.6508.275 34.825
10T 5T 14 12 10 

10 

Romila Gargeshwari148
Pacific West

8.500 9.150 8.6758.475 34.800
12 7T 10T 11 11 

11 

Clair Sapilewski122
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.150 8.0008.525 34.675
3T 7T 9 18 12 

12 

Grace Easton160
Twisters

8.400 8.925 8.5008.625 34.450
13T 12 6 15 13 

13 

Zoe Blaylock111
American 

8.825 8.900 8.1508.475 34.350
5 13 10T 17 14 

14 

Natalie Lessin138
MEGA CA

8.700 8.850 8.8757.775 34.200
8T 14T 18 6T 15 

15 

Kate Fobes134
MEGA CA

7.900 8.600 8.5758.750 33.825
17 16 4 14 16 

16 

Makena Mitchell139
MEGA CA

8.225 8.500 8.6008.400 33.725
16 18T 12 13 17 

17 

Estelle Babus110
American 

0.000 8.850 8.3508.150 25.350
18T 14T 16 16 18 

18 

Laisha Figueroa146
Pacific West

0.000 9.475 0.0008.100 17.575
18T 2 17 19 19 

19 
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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Scanlon153
San Francisco Gym

9.100 9.175 9.1009.100 36.475
3 4 4T 5 1 

1 

Hannah Ramos128
Gymtowne  

8.450 9.325 9.2009.450 36.425
14 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Nicole Kirkorian118
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.050 8.9509.150 36.400
2 7T 2T 9 3 

3 

Ilise Angel131
MEGA CA

8.900 8.850 9.4259.100 36.275
4T 13 4T 1 4 

4 

Beebee White895
American 

8.825 9.325 9.2508.750 36.150
8 2T 8T 2 5 

5 

Anna Dankiewicz145
Pacific West

8.150 9.575 9.1258.925 35.775
16 1 6T 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Lau151
San Francisco Gym

8.750 8.875 9.0008.925 35.550
10 12 6T 8 7 

7 

Kaira Edwards113
American 

8.900 8.700 8.6759.150 35.425
4T 14 2T 15 8 

8 

Reagan Sammons121
Bayshore Elite

8.575 9.100 8.8258.750 35.250
11 5 8T 12T 9 

9 

Kennedy Shelby115
American 

8.900 9.050 8.8258.450 35.225
4T 7T 14 12T 10 

10 

Rosie Moore163
Twisters

8.550 8.650 9.0758.725 35.000
12 16 11 6 11 

11 

Grace Marzano152
San Francisco Gym

8.900 9.000 8.8008.225 34.925
4T 9T 15 14 12 

12 

Laura Gutierrez116
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.075 8.9008.050 34.825
9 6 16 10 13 

13 

Jenna Hickey161
Twisters

9.300 8.675 8.8757.775 34.625
1 15 17 11 14 

14 

Rashita Chauhan144
Pacific West

8.500 9.000 8.5258.500 34.525
13 9T 13 16 15 

15 

Naomi Szeto149
Pacific West

8.100 8.900 8.3758.750 34.125
17 11 8T 18 16 

16 

Katherine Walter155
San Francisco Gym

8.200 8.125 9.0257.650 33.000
15 17 18 7 17 

17 

Lindsay Felder133
MEGA CA

8.000 7.450 8.4758.575 32.500
18 18 12 17 18 

18 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne  X 111.050 26.700 28.100 27.900 28.350
14 2 1

130 Katherine Tse 9.175 9.5259.350
124 Marguerite Bigue 8.925 9.450
125 Genesis Hamilton 8.600 9.450 9.3759.100
128 Hannah Ramos 9.325 9.450
126 Siofra Linden 9.325

2 Twisters X 109.325 27.550 27.450 26.725 27.600
21 4 4

161 Jenna Hickey 9.300
158 Annika Carlson 9.250 9.075 9.375
166 Grace Rolston 9.000 9.1259.000
164 Gali Nirpaz 9.375 9.100
165 Julia Oram 9.000
159 Yara Castillo-Denker 9.000
163 Rosie Moore 8.725

3 Bayshore Elite X 109.075 27.050 27.800 27.075 27.150
42 3 2

118 Nicole Kirkorian 9.250 8.9509.150
122 Clair Sapilewski 9.000
116 Laura Gutierrez 8.800
120 Alejandra Pelkowski 9.350 9.0758.900
117 Kayla Hollister 9.250
123 Elodie Serres 9.200
119 Kylie Molina 9.1259.025

4 MEGA CA X 107.600 26.250 27.100 27.025 27.225
35 6 3

131 Ilise Angel 8.900 9.4259.100
138 Natalie Lessin 8.700
136 Liora Homa 8.650 8.900
132 Kele Canty-Sawangwan 9.100
141 Alexandra Teese 9.075 8.8759.025
140 Athena Nguyen 8.925
135 Sarah Geffen 8.925
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Pacific West X 107.025 25.725 28.600 26.175 26.525
5T6 1 6

150 Hana Johnsen 8.725 9.550 8.725
148 Romila Gargeshwari 8.500 8.675
144 Rashita Chauhan 8.500 8.500
145 Anna Dankiewicz 9.575 9.1258.925
146 Laisha Figueroa 9.475
149 Naomi Szeto 8.750

6 American X 106.825 26.800 27.200 26.300 26.525
5T3 5 5

114 Angelie Estille 9.000 9.0258.675
113 Kaira Edwards 8.900 8.6759.150
115 Kennedy Shelby 8.900 9.050 8.825
112 Emma Chu 9.250
111 Zoe Blaylock 8.900 8.475
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